
Are you applying for WINZ Subsidy? Yes No

Children's First Name:

Children's Last Name:

Drop Off

Time

Pick Up

Time

Drop Off

Time

Pick Up

Time

Drop Off

Time

Pick Up

Time

Monday, 30 September 2013

Parent/Caregiver: ________________________     _____________________________       ___ /___ / _______

Tuesday, 1 October 2013

Wednesday, 2 October 2013

Thursday, 3 October 2013

Friday, 4 October 2013

Name Signature Date

Monday, 7 October 2013

If you have not already filled out and signed an Enrolment and Booking Contract Form for 2013 Holiday/After 

School Care Programmes you will need to do so. If You have already, please update any changes, i.e. change 

of contact details, who can collect your children or take off anyone who can no longer collect your children.

Tuesday, 8 October 2013

Wednesday, 9 October 2013

Thursday, 10 October 2013

Friday, 11 October 2013

hbcyouthcentre@ihug.co.nz | PH: 09 426 5005

214d HBC Hwy, Orewa. PO Box 440, Orewa 

Term 3 Holiday Programme 2013

Orewa College, Orewa Primary, Orewa North and Red Beach - Finish 27th Sept/Go back 14th Oct

Child Care available from 8am to 6pm with a minimum booking 9am to 3pm to accommodate 

activity schedule.  


